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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Farnsworth495
Paragon

9.375 9.500 9.7259.550 38.150
1 5 5 1 1 

1 

Sophie Corson688
WISC

9.350 9.700 9.3259.500 37.875
2 1T 6T 2T 2 

2 

Aichlyn Schultz1138
Hurricane

9.150 9.700 9.3259.650 37.825
5T 1T 2T 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Flautt691
WISC

9.100 9.650 9.3009.650 37.700
7 3 2T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Zavislak500
Paragon

9.325 9.525 9.3259.500 37.675
3 4 6T 2T 5 

5 

Abigail Linsky1136
Hurricane

9.250 9.425 9.2259.675 37.575
4 8 1 7 6 

6 

Tatiana Conrow1128
Hurricane

9.150 9.150 9.2759.650 37.225
5T 10 2T 6 7 

7 

MEGHAN CUISINATO252
Youth SPT

8.750 9.450 8.4509.250 35.900
9* 6T 8 12 8T

8T

Lexi Henson1134
Hurricane

8.750 9.075 9.0759.000 35.900
9* 11 10 9 8T

8T

Delaney Campbell1127
Hurricane

9.000 9.450 9.0258.350 35.825
8 6T 12 10 10 

10 

Isabelle Stinson2412
Pure Gym

8.500 9.050 8.6509.200 35.400
11 12 9 11 11 

11 

NINA SARMENTO1967
RIVER CITY

7.700 9.175 9.2008.500 34.575
12 9 11 8 12 

12 
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